Fiber Optic adaptor

ST Adaptor - Flange Type ST Duplex Adaptor - Flange Type FC Adaptor - Flange Type ST Adaptor - Thread Type
1502M1-3 5T MM with PB sleeve, Beige 1503M1-3 ST MM duplex PB sleeve, Beige 1506M1-3 FC MM with PB sleeve, Beige 1501M1-1 ST MM with PB sleeve
1502811 ST SM with Zr sleeve, Blue 15-0381-1 ST SM duplex Zr sleeve, Blue 150651-1 FC SMwith Zr. sleeve, Blue 1501811 5T SMwith Zr. sleeve
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FC Adaptor - Square Type FC Adaptor - D Type LC Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor - SC Foot Print
15-04M1-1 FC MM wnth PB sleeve 13-05M11  FC MM with PE slesve 15-15M1-3 LC MM with PB sleeve, Beige 15-16M1-3 LC MM duplex with PB sleeve, Beige
1504811 FC SM with Zr. sleeve 150581-1 FC SMwith Zr. sleeve 15-1581-1 LC SM with 7r. sleeve, Blue 1516811 LC SM duplex with Zr_ sleeve, Blue

MU Adaptor MU Duplex Adaptor LC Duplex Adaptor - Square Type LC Quad Adaptor
15-21M1-5 MU Mi with PE sleeve, Brown 15-22M1-5 B MK Duplex with PE sleeve, Brown 15-14M1-3  LC MM duplex with PB slesve, Beige 15-17TM1-3 LC MM Quad with PE sleeve, Beige
15-21181-5 MU SM with Zr. sleeve, Brown 15-2251-5 MU SW Duplex with Zr. sleeve, Brown 15414511 LC SM duplex with Zr, sleeve, Blug 15417511  LC SM Quad with Zr. sleeve, Blue
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SC Adaptor SC Duplex Adaptor SC Flangeless Adaptor SC Duplex Flangeless Adaptor
1507M1-3  5C MM with PB sleeve, eige 15-0801-3 5C MM duplex 'ﬂﬂh PB sleeve, Beige 1548M1-3 SC MM with PB sleeve, Beige 154190M1-3 50 MK duplex with PB sleeve, Beige
1307811  8C SM with Zr_ sleeve, Blue 1308511 5C SM duplex with r. sleeve, Blue 15-1851-3 SC SM with Zr. sleave, Blue 1548541 5C SM duphex with Zr. sleave, Blug

15075812 SCIAPC SMwith Zr. sleeve, Green 13-0831-2 SCIAPT SM duplex with Zr. sheeve, Green

MTRJ Adaptor MPO Adaptor sl P . SC to FC Adaptor
15-13M1-3 MTR. adaptor, Beige 15-20M14  MPO adaptor, Black 15-09M1-3 ST to FLIPC MM with P sleeve, Beige 15410143 SC to FCPC MM duplex with PR sleeve, Beige

15-13M14  MTRJ adaptor, Black

ST to SC Adaptor

15-10M1-3 ST to SC MM duplex with
PB sleeve, Beige

1510811 ST to 5C SM duplex with
Ir. deave, Blue
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ST to SC Duplex Adaptor

15-12M1-3 ST 1o 5C duplex MM with
PE sleeve, Baige
15-1251-1 5T ta 5C duplex SM with
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Application:
Tesling, engineering and bume-in stage of boards and other equipment.
Specifications:
Item Multimode Singlemode
Connector Type SC,LC, MTRJ SC, LC MTRJ
Fiber Diameter {(um) 62.5M125 50125 9/125 9125
PC Pulish - - =35 =i
Return Loss (dB) | SPC Polish - - = 40 -
UPC Polish - - =50 -
Insertion Loss (dB} <=0.5Max. | =<=05Max. | =<=03Max. | ==0.3Max.
_‘:;:ﬂ
()
x\ ;- ?’

& Polish Grade : M1=Multimode, S0=Singlemode PC polish,
S 1=8inglemode SPC polish, $2=Singlemode UPC polish

Attenuator

This is a plug-type male to female attenuator. It's available in
following different connector designs. Easy installation, and ideal
for sensor system, signal processing and laberatory use,

Specifications :

ltems Range Tolerance
3 + 0.5
S + 0.5
_ 10 +1.0
Attenuation Value (dB) 5 + 1B
20 + 2.0
25 + 2.5
PC > 45
Return Loss (dB) SPC = 50 -
UPC > 55




